
 

 

Christmas and New Year's Delivery Schedule 

Order Day & Cut Off Delivery Day 

Sunday 12/24 by 12pm Tuesday 12/26 

Tuesday 12/26 Wednesday 12/27 

Wednesday 12/27 Thursday 12/28 

Thursday 12/28 Friday 12/29 

Friday 12/29 Saturday 12/30 

Sunday 12/31 by 12pm Tuesday 1/2 

Tuesday 1/2 Wednesday 1/3 

NO Deliveries Christmas or New Year's Day 

Mary's Harvest Holiday Schedule 2023/2024 
Christmas Transmission SOP's 2023 

Order Date Orders Due By Day to deliver to stores 

Monday  12/18/2023 3:00pm Thursday  12/21/2023 

Tuesday 12/19/2023 3:00pm Friday  12/22/2023 

Wednesday  12/20/2023 3:00pm Saturday  12/23/2023 

Thursday  12/21/2023 No Transmissions 

Friday  12/22/2023 3:00pm Tuesday  12/26/2023 

Saturday  12/23/2023 9:30am Wednesday  12/27/2023 

Sunday  12/24/2023 9:30am Thursday  12/28/2023 

New Years Transmission SOP's 2023 

Order Date Order Due By Day to deliver to stores 

Monday  12/25/2023 Christmas Day - Closed 

Tuesday 12/26/2023 3:00pm Friday  12/29/2023 

Wednesday  12/27/2023 3:00pm Saturday  12/30/2023 

Thursday  12/28/2023 No Transmissions 

Friday  12/29/2023 3:00pm Tuesday 1/1/2024 

Saturday  12/30/2023 No Transmissions 

Sunday  12/31/2023 9:30am Wednesday  1/3/2024 

Sunday  12/31/2023 9:30am Thursday  1/4/2024 

Monday  1/1/2024 New Year’s Day - Closed 

Tuesday 1/2/2024 3:00pm Friday  1/5/2024 



 


